Kinnwood Central Home and School Association

PlZ7Z A ORDER

This pizza order will start Friday October 41 2019.

Order forms and money are due back at the school by the
morning of Wednesday, September 18" , 2019.

No credits will be issued for individual student absences. If the buses are canceled, pizza day will be
rescheduled.
If you have any questions or concerns please call or text Julie Fuller 519 381-3966.

IF YOUR CHILD WOULD LIKE PIZZA ON PIZZA DAY PLEASE ORDER THE PIZZA
WITH THIS FORM. WE DO OCCASIONALLY HAVE A FEW SLICES TO SELL BUT
THERE IS NO GUARANTEE.

Not available on SchoolCash. Cash accepted. Please make cheques payable
to Kinnwood Home and School Association. One cheque per household is

acceptable. Please include each child’s order form together with the cheque.

Dates Number of slices Cost per slice Total
Fri. Oct. 4 X $2.00
Fri. Oct 11 X $2.00
Fri. Oct. 18 X $2.00
Fri. Nov. 1 X $2.00
Fri. Nov. 8 X $2.00
Fri. Nov. 15 X $2.00
Fri. Nov. 29 X $2.00
Fri. Dec. 6 X $2.00
Fri. Dec. 20 X $2.00

TOTAL
Child Name: Teacher:

Parents Name: Phone Number:




